
	
  
Paroisse de	
  

Lonay – Préverenges – Vullierens 
Aclens Bremblens Denges 

Echandens Romanel 
 
 
 

 
Répondante:	
  
Bremblens	
  /	
  Denges	
  /	
  Lonay	
  /	
  
Romanel	
  /	
  Eveil	
  0-­‐6	
  ans	
  –	
  Entraide	
  

Eveline	
  HEUTMANN	
  
Diacre	
  

021	
  331	
  56	
  95	
  
eveline.heutmann@eerv.ch	
  
	
  

Répondante:	
  
Aclens/Echandens	
  
Préverenges/Vullierens	
  
Enfance	
  -­‐	
  Jeunesse	
  	
  

Snjezana	
  Haldi	
  
Diacre	
  

	
  
076	
  277	
  56	
  93	
  
snjezana.haldi@eerv.ch	
  
	
  

	
   Claude	
  Demissy	
  
Pasteur	
  

079	
  813	
  74	
  	
  45	
  
claude.demissy@eerv.ch	
  

Président	
  du	
  Conseil	
  paroissial	
   Jean-­‐Jacques	
  MERCIER	
   079	
  616	
  24	
  03	
  
Location	
  du	
  Centre	
  paroissial	
  
de	
  Lonay	
  

P.	
  &	
  C-­‐L.	
  PAQUIER	
   021	
  801	
  06	
  40	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   paroisselpv@bluewin.ch	
  	
   021	
  803	
  63	
  23	
  	
   Site:	
  eerv.ch/lonay-­‐preverenges-­‐vullierens	
  

Paroisse	
  réformée	
  de	
  Lonay-­‐Préverenges-­‐Vullierens	
  

Adresses	
  
	
  


